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Base Bid Clark Construction Company FH Paschen 

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost 

General Requirements 1 Lump Sum $15,909,103.00 $15,909,103.00 $21,542,739.74 $21,542,739.74 

Emerson Ovation/VFD Integration, 
Graphics/Database/Alarming Development and Loop 
Drawings 

1 Lump Sum $1,950,000.00 $1,950,000.00 $1,975,000.00 $1,975,000.00 

1000 HP VFD 5 Each $1,354,748.00 $6,773,740.00 $1,354,748.00 $6,773,740.00 

Rewind 900 HP Motor to 1000 HP Motor 5 Each $625,820.00 $3,129,100.00 $625,820.00 $3,129,100.00 

1000 HP Motor (cost to transfer motor to site) 
1 Lump Sum $781,690.00 $781,690.00 $781,690.00 $781,690.00 

Integration of Existing Pumps with New Motors and VFDs 
(including dynamic analysis) 

1 Lump Sum $930,735.00 $930,735.00 $930,735.00 $930,735.00 

Transformer T-A and T-B (cost to transfer transformers to 
site) 

1 Lump Sum $1,600,684.00 $1,600,684.00 $1,600,684.00 $1,600,684.00 

Electrical Building 1 (E-B 1 Work) 
1 Lump Sum $355,080.00 $355,080.00 $1,016,280.00 $1,016,280.00 

Electrical Building 13 (EB- 13A Work) 
1 Lump Sum $7,524,556.00 $7,524,556.00 $5,130,055.00 $5,130,055.00 

Pump Station 2 (PS-2) Work 
1 Lump Sum $5,458,660.00 $5,458,660.00 $5,750,000.00 $5,750,000.00 

Pump Station 2 (PS-2) Substation Yard Work 
1 Lump Sum $6,438,937.00 $6,438,937.00 $6,114,423.00 $6,114,423.00 

Provisional Allowance for existing raceway replacement 
and modifications 

1 NTE $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 

Provisional Allowance for third party structural testing to 
be coordinated by Contractor 

1 NTE $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

Provisional Allowance for HVAC BMS integration services 
provided by GLWA's acting integrator, AGM  

1 NTE $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 

Provisional Allowance for pump dynamics modifications  
1 NTE $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 

Provisional Allowance for Owner's authorized changes  
1 NTE $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 

Provisional Allowance for Equipment sole-sourced from 
Emerson  

1 NTE $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 

Total Base Bid $53,667,285.00  $57,559,446.74 

 

Alternate No.1 Clark Construction Company FH Pashen 

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost 

Bidder's TOTAL LUMP SUM PRICE to complete the project 
utilizing five (5) new medium voltage motors in lieu of one (1) 
new motor and rewinding / rehabilitating five (5) existing 
motors. 

1 Lump Sum $35,721,000.00 $35,721,000.00 $47,239,982.00 $47,239,982.00 

 

 

      

Total Alternate No.1 $35,721,000.00  $47,239,982.00 
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Alternate No.2 Clark Construction Company FH Pashen 

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost 

Bidder's ADD or DEDUCT PRICE for VFD Manufacturer's responsibility 
for the OEM warranty of the VFDs, to include the Emerson integrated 
PLC based control 

1 Lump Sum $253,412.00 $253,412.00 $238,365.00 $238,365.00 

Total Alternate No.2 $253,412.00  $238,365.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Approved:   

Duration Table Clark Construction Company FH Paschen 

       

Description Quantity UOM Total Days Quantity UOM Total Days 

Bidder's Proposed DAYS to Final Completion (Base Bid) 
3630 Days 3630 3010 Days 3010 

Total Days (Base Bid) 3630   3010 

Bidder's Proposed DAYS to Final Completion (Alternate No.1 Bid) 
1885 Days 1885 1915 Days 1915 

Total Days (Alternate No.1 Bid) 1885   1915 
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